Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

SSD WD Green SN3000 NVMe (M.2 2280, 500GB,

PCle Gen4x4) BULK PACK (216 UNITS) (

WDS500G4GOE-00CPSO0 )

Sifra: 43097
Kategorija prozivoda: SSD
Proizvodac: Western Digital

Cena: 6041,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:
Supports Data Channel:
Memory Technology:

Maximum Sequential Read Rate:
Maximum Sequential Write Rate:

Total Bytes Written (TBW):

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Plug-in Module
M.2 22x80mm
500 GB

PCle NVMe 4.0 x4

NAND Flash
5000 MBs
4100 MBs
100 TB

80 °C

0°C

85 °C

-40 °C

Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
0 kg

0 kg

1

0 kg
0 kg

0 kg

Box
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